
Race : 2 Distance : 55 Coefficient 1 Start 3/7/2007 10:00:00

Pos. Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class Finish Time Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points

1 GRE1100 IONIA ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 18:57:39 8:57:39 8:57:39   1

2 GRE49061 SHOUKY ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ N.A.O.B. 2 20:42:44 10:42:44 9:13:02   2

3 GRE49312 DOCUMENTO ΚΑΠΑΣΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ N.O.T.K. 2 21:30:17 11:30:17 9:17:12   3

4 GRE75 NIKI-CHRISTINA Κ. ΜΑΝΘΟΣ - Α. ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 19:34:07 9:34:07 9:18:39   4

5 GRE49617 FARSIDE XL MARTIN TIMMERMANS YC SEAPORT YMUIDEN 1 19:46:12 9:46:12 9:23:31   5

6 GRE5 EXIONAS - TOSHIBA ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 19:55:28 9:55:28 9:29:23   6

7 GRE239 ROZA ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 20:44:18 10:44:18 9:30:48   7

8 GRE2710 ELVANA - JET OIL ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ N.O.T.K. 3 22:10:31 12:10:31 9:42:08   8

9 GRE49249 IFIGENIA II ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΑΚΟΣ N.A.O.E.Φ 1 20:39:44 10:39:44 9:51:46   9

10 GRE887 DENNIS ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 2 21:27:39 11:27:39 9:52:18   10

11 GRE95 KALLISTI ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΙΚΑΣ A.N.O.Γ. 2 21:39:28 11:39:28 9:59:11   11

12 GRE33944 ZEUS ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ N.O.Π.Φ. 2 21:27:09 11:27:09 10:02:19   12

13 GRE1140 DIMITRA ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΦΑΤΣΗΣ N.A.O.E.Φ 2 22:12:04 12:12:04 10:09:26   13

14 GRE1230 BRAVA ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΜΙΑΛΗΣ N.A.O.B.B. 2 21:44:25 11:44:25 10:11:54   14

15 GRE49201 ARGONAUTIS II ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 2 +01:00:48:03 14:48:03 12:09:55   15

16 GRE49037 SIM CAT Ε. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ - Ε. ΜΙΖΙΤΡΑΝΟ N.O.T.K. 2 +01:00:53:38 14:53:38 12:42:58   16

17 GRE875 ANASTASSIA ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ N.O.T.K. 3 +01:04:46:50 18:46:50 15:08:46   17

18 GRE49245 FLYING FISH ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ N.O.T.K. 2       DNC 24

19 GRE62 GORGO ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΤΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.T.K. 3       DNC 24

20 GRE49335 ERODIOS ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΑΣ N.O.T.K. 3       DNC 24

21 GRE49239 NEFI ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΙΑΘΙΤΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1       DNF 24

22 GRE838 SELANA ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ N.O.T.K. 3       DNF 24

23 GRE1196 ALASIA ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΣ I.O.Π. ∆.E.H. 3       DNF 24

Scoring System Ocean Course

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
IMS Overall



Pos Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE49061 SHOUKY ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ N.A.O.B. 2 2 2 4

2 GRE75 NIKI-CHRISTINA Κ. ΜΑΝΘΟΣ - Α. ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 1 4 5

3 GRE5 EXIONAS - TOSHIBA ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 3 6 9

4 GRE1100 IONIA ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 9 1 10

5 GRE49617 FARSIDE XL MARTIN TIMMERMANS YC SEAPORT YMUIDEN 1 5 5 10

6 GRE239 ROZA ΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 4 7 11

7 GRE49249 IFIGENIA II ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΑΚΟΣ N.A.O.E.Φ 1 6 9 15

8 GRE49312 DOCUMENTO ΚΑΠΑΣΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ N.O.T.K. 2 14 3 17

9 GRE1140 DIMITRA ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΦΑΤΣΗΣ N.A.O.E.Φ 2 8 13 21

10 GRE2710 ELVANA - JET OIL ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ N.O.T.K. 3 13 8 21

11 GRE95 KALLISTI ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΚΙΚΑΣ A.N.O.Γ. 2 10 11 21

12 GRE1230 BRAVA ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΜΙΑΛΗΣ N.A.O.B.B. 2 11 14 25

13 GRE887 DENNIS ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 2 16 10 26

14 GRE49037 SIM CAT Ε. ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ - Ε. ΜΙΖΙΤΡΑΝΟ N.O.T.K. 2 12 16 28

15 GRE33944 ZEUS ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ N.O.Π.Φ. 2 18 12 30

16 GRE49201 ARGONAUTIS II ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 2 15 15 30

17 GRE49239 NEFI ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΙΑΘΙΤΗΣ N.O.Π.Φ. 1 7 24 31

18 GRE875 ANASTASSIA ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ∆ΗΣ N.O.T.K. 3 20 17 37

19 GRE838 SELANA ΝΙΚΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΑΣ N.O.T.K. 3 17 24 41

20 GRE1196 ALASIA ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΣ I.O.Π. ∆.E.H. 3 19 24 43

21 GRE49245 FLYING FISH ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΟΣΗΣ N.O.T.K. 2 24 24 48

22 GRE62 GORGO ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ ΑΝΤΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.T.K. 3 24 24 48

23 GRE49335 ERODIOS ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΓΑΣ N.O.T.K. 3 24 24 48

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
IMS Overall



Race : 2 Distance : 55 Coefficient 1 Start 3/7/2007 10:00:00

Pos. Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class Finish Time Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points

1 GRE49704 OSTRIA ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΙΝΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 4/7/2007 2:26:21 16:26:21 8:59:23 1

2 GRE1031 ANEMOS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΚΑΣ N.O.T.K. 1 4/7/2007 2:26:57 16:26:57 9:00:16 2

3 GRE49240 KAPETAN THANASIS KLARAS ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 1 4/7/2007 3:47:43 17:47:43 9:41:00 3

4 GRE1197 ARTEMIS ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΛΥΡΑΚΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 4/7/2007 4:06:10 18:06:10 9:58:45 4

5 GRE460 METHI ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ N.O.N.K.E. 1 4/7/2007 11:30:42 25:30:42 13:02:05 5

6 GRE6142 BELL'ANGIOLINA ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΛΕΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ N.A.O. ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 1 DNF 12

7 GRE49012 CYNTHIA II-METALTEX ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΦΡΥ∆ΑΣ N.A.O.B. 1 DNF 12

8 GRE49624 TILE ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΙΠ-OTE 1 DNF 12

9 GRE49117 LAST LOVE ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΧΙΤΣΑΣ N.O.T.K. 1 DNF 12

10 GRE1001 PELA'I'SIOS ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΒΡΕΤΤΟΣ I.O.Π. ∆.E.H. 1 DNF 12

11 GRE1089 FLAME ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.T.K. 1 DNF 12

Scoring System Performance Line

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
ORC Club Overall



Pos Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE49240 KAPETAN THANASIS KLARAS ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΤΑΣ ΣΕΑΝΑΤΚ 1 1 3 4

2 GRE49704 OSTRIA ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΙΝΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 5 1 6

3 GRE1031 ANEMOS ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΚΑΣ N.O.T.K. 1 8 2 10

4 GRE460 METHI ΓΕΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΑΚΗΣ N.O.N.K.E. 1 6 5 11

5 GRE6142 BELL'ANGIOLINA ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΛΕΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ N.A.O. ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ 1 2 12 14

6 GRE49012 CYNTHIA II-METALTEX ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΦΡΥ∆ΑΣ N.A.O.B. 1 3 12 15

7 GRE1197 ARTEMIS ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ ΛΥΡΑΚΗΣ N.O.T.K. 1 11 4 15

8 GRE49624 TILE ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΣΙΠ-OTE 1 4 12 16

9 GRE49117 LAST LOVE ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΧΙΤΣΑΣ N.O.T.K. 1 7 12 19

10 GRE1001 PELA'I'SIOS ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΒΡΕΤΤΟΣ I.O.Π. ∆.E.H. 1 9 12 21

11 GRE1089 FLAME ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ N.O.T.K. 1 10 12 22

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
ORC Club Overall



Race : 2 Distance : 55 Coefficient 1 Start 3/7/2007 10:00:00

Pos. Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class Finish Time Ellapsed Corrected Obs. Points

1 GRE 1100 IONIA ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ ΝΟΤΚ 1 3/7/2007 18:57:39 8:57:39 9:54:38 1

2 GRE 75 NIKI CHRISTINA Κ. ΜΑΝΘΟΣ - Α. ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΟΠΦ 1 3/7/2007 19:34:07 9:34:07 10:02:49 2

3 GRE 49312 DOCUMENTO ΚΑΠΑΣΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΝΟΤΚ 1 3/7/2007 21:30:17 11:30:17 10:20:34 3

4 GRE 49249 IFIGENIA II ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΑΚΟΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 1 3/7/2007 20:39:44 10:39:44 10:30:47 4

5 GRE 1007 AEOLOS II - MOTHERCARE ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΠΠΑΣ NOE 1 3/7/2007 20:47:27 10:47:27 11:06:14 5

6 GRE 49238 IVANHOE ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΟΕΦ 1 3/7/2007 21:49:13 11:49:13 11:53:28 6

7 GRE 915 DANAE ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΥΛΑΦΗΣ ΝΟ∆ 1 DNF 9

8 GRE 1196 ALASIA ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΣ ΙΟΠ-∆ΕΗ 1 DNF 9

Scoring System Time on Time

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
IRC Overall



Pos Sail Number Yacht Skipper Club Class R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 GRE 75 NIKI CHRISTINA Κ. ΜΑΝΘΟΣ - Α. ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΟΠΦ 1 1 2 3

2 GRE 1100 IONIA ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ∆ΕΛΗΓΙΩΡΓΗΣ ΝΟΤΚ 1 3 1 4

3 GRE 49249 IFIGENIA II ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΟΝΑΚΟΣ ΝΑΟΕΦ 1 2 4 6

4 GRE 49312 DOCUMENTO ΚΑΠΑΣΑΚΑΛΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΝΟΤΚ 1 5 3 8

5 GRE 1007 AEOLOS II - MOTHERCARE ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΑΠΠΑΣ NOE 1 4 5 9

6 GRE 49238 IVANHOE ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΖΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΟΕΦ 1 6 6 12

7 GRE 915 DANAE ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΚΥΛΑΦΗΣ ΝΟ∆ 1 7 9 16

8 GRE 1196 ALASIA ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΕΤΟΣ ΙΟΠ-∆ΕΗ 1 8 9 17

ΝΑΥΤΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΤΖΙΤΖΙΦΙΕΣ - ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑ
13ος ∆ΙΕΘΝΗΣ ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΩΝ

ΚΥΚΛΑ∆ΕΣ 2007
IRC Overall


